Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Winstanley - (906764) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.98
33.04
33.17
33.32
33.45
34.37
35.87
37.74
39.83
47.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.98
34.37
33.04
33.45
33.32
33.17
35.87
37.74
39.83

47.96

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

540
537
530
523
517
477
419
360
306

175

WA Pts

540
477
537
517
523
530
419
360
306
175

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

24/07/22
25/05/19
28/04/18
16/03/19
27/04/19
15/03/20
03/04/16
16/01/16
17/01/15

19/01/13

Date

24/07/22
15/03/20
25/05/19
27/04/19
16/03/19
28/04/18
03/04/16
16/01/16
17/01/15
19/01/13

Meet

East Midlands Summer Festival

Glasgow International Swim Meet

2018 SENW Summer Championships
Edinburgh International

2019 SENW Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet

Meet

East Midlands Summer Festival

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet
Glasgow International Swim Meet

2019 SENW Summer Championships
Edinburgh International

2018 SENW Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet

Venue

Derby

Tollcross
Manchester
Edinburgh
Manchester

Grand Central Pools
Stockport
Sunderland
Sunderland

Leeds

Venue

Derby

Grand Central Pools
Tollcross
Manchester
Edinburgh
Manchester
Stockport
Sunderland
Sunderland

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Manch Aq 3
Cockermouth 1
Cockermouth 1
Cockermouth 1
Cockermouth 1
Cockermouth 1
Cockermouth 1
Workington 1

1
Workington 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Manch Aq 3
Cockermouth 1
Cockermouth 1
Cockermouth 1
Cockermouth 1
Cockermouth 1
Cockermouth 1
Workington 1

1
Workington 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



