Abbie Winstanley - (906764) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.98	540	Н	24/07/22	East Midlands Summer Festival	Derby	Co Manch Aq	3
33.04	537	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Cockermouth	1
33.17	530	Н	28/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Cockermouth	1
33.32	523	Н	16/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Cockermouth	1
33.45	517	Н	27/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Cockermouth	1
34.37	477	Н	15/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Cockermouth	1
35.87	419	Н	03/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Cockermouth	1
37.74	360	Н	16/01/16	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland	Workington	1
39.83	306	Н	17/01/15	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland		1
47.96	175	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Workington	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.98	540	Н	24/07/22	East Midlands Summer Festival	Derby	Co Manch Aq	3
34.37	477	Н	15/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Cockermouth	1
33.04	537	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Cockermouth	1
33.45	517	Н	27/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Cockermouth	1
33.32	523	Н	16/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Cockermouth	1
33.17	530	Н	28/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Cockermouth	1
35.87	419	Н	03/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Cockermouth	1
37.74	360	Н	16/01/16	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland	Workington	1
39.83	306	Н	17/01/15	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland		1
47.96	175	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Workington	3